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Timing by Innotex
CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

210 - 800m Men - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 1:47.37 0000

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 428 NG JING HENG SINGAPORE AA 2:00.28  

2 122 MOHD AKRAM BIN MOHD HAFEZ MELAKA 2:00.29  

3 225 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROSLIE SARAWAK 2:00.83  

4 164 MUHD AFIF ZUFAIRI B. MUHD ABDULLAH SUHAIMI PAHANG 2:02.23  

5 205 KUMARESH NEGERI SEMBILAN 2:03.18  

6 165 MUHD AKMAL IZZAT BIN MOHD SAIFUL NIZAM PAHANG 2:07.54  

- 358 MUHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI KELANTAN DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 429 SHAWN CHIA WEI EN SINGAPORE AA 2:00.41  

2 202 DEVATHARSHAN A/L SELLATHURAI NEGERI SEMBILAN 2:01.21  

3 279 PRASANAKUMARAN MURUGAN WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 2:03.31  

4 422 ABDUL KADIR BIN ANWAR BAHAJJAJ SINGAPORE (T.STAR) 2:07.57  

5 155 WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN WAN ROMELI PAHANG 2:09.20  

6 316 WAN MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN WAN AZNAN KEDAH 2:16.59  

7 168 MUHAMMAD IZHAM SHAHRIL BIN SUHAIMI PAHANG 2:17.92  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 365 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHARI KELANTAN 1:57.26  

2 280 RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 1:57.46  

3 369 POVEN KUMAR A/L MUTHU JOHOR 1:57.50  
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CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

4 338 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ BIN KAHAR ATM 1:58.82  

5 417 SUTHAN KALIDASAN SINGAPORE (T.STAR) 2:08.08  

6 394 DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI PULAU PINANG 2:10.62  

7 319 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN DARWISY BIN MOHD
SHAFARUDIN KEDAH 2:17.03  

- 160 SHAHRUL AMRI BIN ZULKIFLI PAHANG DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 252 SUTHARSEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BABU SELANGOR 2:00.57  

2 366 ANAS BIN ARIFFIN KELANTAN 2:00.63  

3 137 SRI MURUGAN A/L SUNDRAMOORTHY PAHANG 2:01.81  

4 418 REYAAN PERCY MUNCHERJI SINGAPORE (T.STAR) 2:01.85  

5 358 MUHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI KELANTAN 2:02.30  

6 419 KOH WEN QIANG SINGAPORE (T.STAR) 2:03.69  

7 278 AMMAR HAKEEM BIN MOHD FU'AD WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 2:13.14  
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Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

800m Men
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 369 POVEN KUMAR A/L MUTHU JOHOR 1:57.50

2 3 365 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHARI KELANTAN 1:57.26

3 3 338 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ BIN KAHAR ATM 1:58.82

4 3 280 RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN 1:57.46

5 1 164 MUHD AFIF ZUFAIRI B. MUHD ABDULLAH SUHAIMI PAHANG 2:02.23

6 4 419 KOH WEN QIANG SINGAPORE
(T.STAR) 2:03.69

7 4 418 REYAAN PERCY MUNCHERJI SINGAPORE
(T.STAR) 2:01.85

8 4 366 ANAS BIN ARIFFIN KELANTAN 2:00.63

9 4 358 MUHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI KELANTAN 2:02.30

10 4 278 AMMAR HAKEEM BIN MOHD FU'AD WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN 2:13.14

11 4 252 SUTHARSEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BABU SELANGOR 2:00.57

12 4 137 SRI MURUGAN A/L SUNDRAMOORTHY PAHANG 2:01.81

13 3 417 SUTHAN KALIDASAN SINGAPORE
(T.STAR) 2:08.08

14 3 394 DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI PULAU PINANG 2:10.62

15 3 319 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN DARWISY BIN MOHD SHAFARUDIN KEDAH 2:17.03

16 2 429 SHAWN CHIA WEI EN SINGAPORE AA 2:00.41

17 2 422 ABDUL KADIR BIN ANWAR BAHAJJAJ SINGAPORE
(T.STAR) 2:07.57

18 2 316 WAN MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN WAN AZNAN KEDAH 2:16.59

19 2 279 PRASANAKUMARAN MURUGAN WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN 2:03.31

20 2 202 DEVATHARSHAN A/L SELLATHURAI NEGERI
SEMBILAN 2:01.21

21 2 168 MUHAMMAD IZHAM SHAHRIL BIN SUHAIMI PAHANG 2:17.92
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Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

22 2 155 WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN WAN ROMELI PAHANG 2:09.20

23 1 428 NG JING HENG SINGAPORE AA 2:00.28

24 1 225 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROSLIE SARAWAK 2:00.83

25 1 205 KUMARESH NEGERI
SEMBILAN 2:03.18

26 1 165 MUHD AKMAL IZZAT BIN MOHD SAIFUL NIZAM PAHANG 2:07.54

27 1 122 MOHD AKRAM BIN MOHD HAFEZ MELAKA 2:00.29

- 3 160 SHAHRUL AMRI BIN ZULKIFLI PAHANG DNS

- 1 358 MUHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI KELANTAN DNS


